Shakey's Gulch 2014
10/25/2014
Detailed Match Results (by time)

Match Final Stage 1/ Jail Stage 2/ Saloon Stage 3/ Toll Booth Stage 4/ Fence Stage 5/ Barn Stage 6/ Gunshop Stage 7/ Outhouse Stage 8/ Baber Shop
Finish Alias Category | Time | Rank | Raw P | B | Fin Rank | Raw |M | P | B | Fin Rank | Raw |M | P | B | Fin Rank | Raw |M | P | B | Fin Rank | Raw |M | P | B | Fin Rank | Raw |M | P | B | Fin Rank | Raw |M | P | B | Fin Rank | Raw |M | P | B | Fin Rank
1 | Frenchy Yukon GF 257.56 | 14 | 24.58 010 |29.58 2 (293410 [0 [0 2934 2 2730 [1 [0 [0 [3230 1 [3507|0 |0 |1 |2507 1 [2724 (0 |0 |0 [27.24 1 |2314|1 (0|0 |28.14 1 /30150 [0 |0 |30.15 2 |2626 (1 |0 [0 [3126| 3
2 | Boss Outlaw D 31537 | 68 2217 00 |2217 1 243510 |0 |0 | 2435 1 2418 |5 |0 |0 |49.18 20 |2827 |3 |0 |0 |4327 14 13031 |4 |1 |0 |60.31 22 3028 |0 |0 |0 |30.28 3 2577 |0 |0 |0 |25.77 1 2154 |0 |0 |0 |21.54 1
3 | Rover SS 34476 | 63 |33.52 0|0 |3852 9 3434 |0 |0 |0 | 3434 3 3446 |2 |0 |0 |4446 15 |4120 |1 |0 |1 |36.20 8 3831 |0 |0 |0 |3831 6 3269 |0 |0 |0 |32.69 4 3621 |0 |0 |0 |36.21 6 31.56 |0 |0 |0 |31.56 5
4| BigA w 349.60 | 45 |29.88 00 |29.88 3 13726 (0 |0 |0 |3726| 5 [2894 |1 |0 |0 |33.94 3 3953 |1 [0 |1 [3453| 7 |2951 [0 |0 |0 |2951 2 |3088 |1 |0 [0 [3588 | 7 [2908 |1 [0 |0 |3408| 4 |2844(0 |0 |0 2844 | 2
5 | Johnny Rebel FN 35920 | 73 |35.05 0 |0 |40.05 10 |35.66 |0 [0 |0 |3566| 4 |31.83 |2 |0 [0 |41.83 10 |4155 |1 |0 |0 |46.55 | 16 |3831 |0 [0 |0 |3831 6 3206 (1 (0|0 [3706| 10 [3518 |0 [0 |0 |3518| 5 |33.08)/0 |0 [0 [33.08)| 6
6 | Flush Draw w 360.64 | 89 |25.67 010 |35.67 6 3837 (1 |0 |0 [4337| 13 |[3540 |1 |0 |0 |40.40 6 3728 |0 |0 |1 {2728 | 2 [30.11 |0 |0 |0 |30.11 314982 (1 |0 |0 |5482 | 25 [3220 (2 [0 |0 |4220| 10 |27.22 |3 |1 [0 [5222 | 20
7 | YaBig Tree FN 360.77 | 94 |31.49 00 |41.49 11 [4059 |2 [0 [0 |50.59 | 16 |37.24 |1 |0 [0 [42.24 11 37650 |0 |1 |27.65| 3 |30.65 |2 [0 [0 |40.65 12 |3535|3 [0 |0 |5035 | 18 |36.98 |0 |0 [0 3698 | 7 2970 |1 |1 |0 |44.70 [ 14
8 | Juste' Badshot N 362.44 | 67 |33.65 1|0 |48.65 21 |36.02 |1 [0 |0 |41.02 11 3293 |0 |0 |0 |3293 2 38.69 |0 |0 |1 |28.69 4 38.61 |0 |0 |0 |38.61 8 3488 |0 |0 |0 |34.88 6 33920 |0 |0 |33.92 3 3126 |0 |0 |0 |31.26 3
9 | Justice D. Spencer GF 36598 | 93 |32.62 0|0 |37.62 8 31.94 |4 |0 |0 |51.94 18 |31.07 |2 |0 [0 |41.07 7 3346 |3 |0 |1 | 3846 9 32.05 |1 |0 |0 |37.05 5 2949 |2 |0 |0 |39.49 12 | 4140 |3 |0 |0 |56.40 | 22 |3245|1 |0 |0 |3745 9
10 | Spoon River Sam BPFCD  |392.92 | 92 |31.80 00 |31.80 4 [3813 10 [0 |0 3813 6 3542 |4 |0 |0 |5542 22 (4018 {2 |0 |1 |40.18 | 12 |3591 |0 |0 |0 |3591 4 347910 |0 |0 3479 | 5 |4885 |2 |0 [0 5885 | 24 |3387|0 [0 |0 |3387| 7
11 | Dogbite ES 39410 | 87 |33.93 00 |33.93 5 13960 [0 [0 |0 [3960| 7 (3890 |1 |0 |0 |43.90 14 4291 (0 |0 |1 |3291 6 [39.82 [0 |0 |0 |39.82 10 4290 |0 [0 |0 [42.90 | 14 |40.16 |1 [0 |0 |45.16 | 12 |36.46 |0 |0 |0 |3646 | 8
12 | J W Hous S 401.43 | 88 |35.82 010 |3582 7 14083 (0 |0 |0 [4083| 10 [41.72 |0 |0 |0 |41.72 9 |4257 |0 |0 |1 |3257| 5 |3751 |1 |0 |0 |4251 14 13698 |0 [0 |0 |3698| 9 |3820|0 |0 |0 3820 8 3504 |1 [0 |0 |40.04 | 12
13 | Michigan Slim CB 421.54 | 115 |40.32 010 |4532 16 | 4041 10 |0 |0 |40.41 9 3792 |1 (0|0 |42.92 12 {5005 |1 |0 |1 |4505| 15 |39.90 |2 [0 [0 |49.90 19 |3726 |0 [0 |0 |37.26 | 11 |40.98 |1 |0 [0 (4598 | 13 |39.02 |0 [0 |0 |39.02 | 10
14 | Coal Car Kid CCB 451.21 | 136 |42.04 0|0 |42.04 13 |4130 |0 |0 |0 |41.30 12 |4322 |0 |0 |0 |4322 13 |4889 |0 |0 |1 |3889 11 |46.07 |0 |0 |0 |46.07 17 |39.78 |1 |0 |0 |44.78 15 |4843 |2 |0 |0 |5843 23 |4365 |1 |0 |0 |48.65 19
15 | Grumpy Bill ES 45226 | 122 |41.76 110 |51.76 22 |4432 |3 |0 |0 [5932| 23 |41.58 |0 |0 |0 |41.58 8 5021 [0 |0 |1 |40.21 13 3984 |0 |0 |0 |39.84 11 36250 |0 |0 |3625 8 38.78 |0 |0 |0 |38.78 9 39.14 |0 [0 |0 |39.14 11
16 | Matthew Duncan N 479.33 | 138 | 43.96 00 |43.96 15 140.05 |0 |0 |0 |40.05 8 13490 |0 [0 |0 |34.90 4 5829 |1 [0 |1 [5329| 20 |43.08 [2 |0 |0 [53.08 20 |47.70 |1 [0 |0 |52.70 | 21 |47.98 |0 |0 |0 (4798 | 15 |47.89|0 [0 |0 |47.89 | 17
17 | Woody Tinker N 484.25 | 154 | 37.90 110 |47.90 20 (3975 |1 [0 [0 |44.75 | 14 |3582 |2 |0 [0 [4582 16 |4254 |1 |0 |0 |4754| 17 |4136 |1 [0 |0 |46.36 18 |37.02 (3 [0 |0 [52.02 | 20 |4836 |0 |0 |0 (4836 | 16 (4349 |1 |0 |0 |4849 | 18
18 | Lightning Bill Carson BW 492.81 | 139 | 45.79 00 |4579 17 15037 |1 [0 |0 |5537 | 21 |3884 |0 |0 |0 |3884 5 4877 (0 [0 |1 [3877 | 10 |39.77 |1 |0 |0 [4477 16 4533 |0 [0 |0 |4533 | 16 [37.60 |1 |1 |0 |5260 | 19 |3625|1 |0 |0 (4125 13
19 | Kaya YGG 507.34 | 157 |38.23 010 |4323 14 [4332 |3 |0 |0 |5832( 22 |37.74 |2 (0 |0 |47.74 17 5930 |2 |0 |0 |69.30 [ 28 |42.29 |0 (0 [0 |42.29 13 |3783 |1 (0 |0 |42.83 ( 13 |41.76 |2 |0 [0 [51.76 | 18 |4242 |1 [0 |0 |4742 | 16
20 | Jake Spotted Horse SS 54599 | 176 |47.74 0|0 |47.74 19 5275 |2 |0 |0 |62.75 24 |4842 |0 |0 |0 |48.42 18 |58.03 |1 |0 |1 |53.03 19 5749 |1 |0 |0 |6249 23 4943 |0 |0 |0 |49.43 17 |56.19 |0 |0 |0 |56.19 | 21 |4621 |0 |0 |0 |46.21 15
21 | Hundred X Kid (6] 55492 | 168 |35.30 0|0 |5530 25 |3631 (3 |0 |0 |51.31 17 |58.68 |5 |1 |0 |93.68 29 |4138 |3 |1 |1 |5638 24 |38.67 |0 |0 |0 |38.67 9 2985 |0 |0 [0 |29.85 2 4565 |2 |0 |0 |55.65 20 |48.01 |1 |0 [0 |53.01 21
22 | Kow Pattie Karla CG 573.38 | 191 |46.58 00 |46.58 18 |5361 |2 |0 |0 |6361 | 25 |5392 |1 [0 |0 |58.92 23 [5678 [0 |0 |0 |56.78 | 25 |44.14 |0 |0 |0 |44.14 15 |4292 |2 [0 |0 |5292| 22 |4345|0 |0 |0 (4345 | 11 |49.10 |3 |0 |0 |64.10 | 26
23 | Rawhide ESFC 586.48 | 208 | 48.00 0|0 |53.00 23 [53.62 |0 [0 [0 |53.62| 20 |56.85 [1 |0 [0 |61.85 24 (7240 |0 |0 |1 |6240 | 26 |6326 |0 |0 |0 |63.26 25 [53.68 |0 [0 |0 |53.68| 23 |66.88 |0 |0 [0 (6688 | 25 |54.89 |1 [0 |0 |59.89 | 23
24 | J C Smoke SFC 587.83 | 182 |41.87 00 |41.87 12| 4317 |2 [0 |0 5317 | 19 |6685 |3 |0 |0 |81.85 28 [60.77 (1 |0 |1 |5577 | 22 |4508 |3 |0 |0 |60.08 21 |46.69 [1 |0 |0 [51.69 | 19 [4274 |1 [0 |0 |47.74 | 14 |47.16 [3 |0 |0 |62.16 | 24
25 | Bad Old Orville Newton Evers | BW 608.53 | 198 |50.10 010 |55.10 24 4870 |0 |0 |0 |48.70 | 15 |48.49 |0 |0 |0 |48.49 19 [59.09 |1 |0 |1 |54.09 | 21 |58.14 |1 (0 [0 |63.14 24 68202 [0 |0 |7820 | 26 |48.60 [0 |0 (O (48.60 | 17 |[5271 |2 [0 |0 |62.71 [ 25
26 | Breakwind Kid SS 637.92 | 222 |57.08 0 |0 |62.08 28 |58.02 |12 |0 |0 |68.02 28 |5323 |0 |0 |0 |53.23 21 |[60.74 |0 |0 |1 |50.74 18 |71.52 |1 |0 |0 |76.52 28 5399 |0 |0 |0 |5399 | 24 8499 |0 |0 |0 |8499 | 29 |[53.05|0 |0 |0 |53.05 22
27 | Senior Chief John SFC 716.06 | 237 |56.79 0|0 |56.79 26 |63.85 |0 [0 |0 |63.85 26 |60.58 |2 |0 |0 |70.58 26 |6632|0 (0 |1 |5632 23 |101.66 |1 |0 |0 |106.66 | 29 |81.81 |1 |0 |0 |86.81 28 | 6852 |0 |0 |0 [6852 | 27 |6443 |0 |0 |0 |64.43 27
28 | Candi D Spencer LFN 752.78 | 246 |57.78 010 |57.78 27 [6218 |1 [0 |0 |67.18 | 27 |63.25 |1 |0 [0 |68.25 25 7856 (1 |1 |1 |83.56| 29 |60.55 [1 |0 |0 |6555 27 |7864 |1 [0 |0 |83.64 | 27 |7141 |0 |0 |0 [71.41 | 28 |60.71 |1 [0 |0 |6571 | 28
29 | Lil Dee LFN 823.63 | 251 |63.37 00 |6837 29 [65.05 |2 |0 |0 |7505| 29 |66.06 |2 |0 |0 |76.06 27 (7231 |1 [0 |1 [67.31 | 27 |5879 [1 |0 |0 [63.79 26 7684 |2 |1 |0 |96.84 | 29 |62.97 |1 |0 |0 [67.97 | 26 |68.64 |1 [0 |0 |73.64 | 29
- | Winnie Wyoming LW - - 9753 00 ]107.53| 30 |86.73 |0 [0 [0 |8673| 30 |101.99 |1 |0 [0 10699 | 30 |- R N - |- B I - ]- - -] ] - ]- - -] ]- - |- - ]-]- -




Shakey's Gulch 2014
10/25/2014
Detailed Match Results (by time)

Match Stage 9/ Super Stage
Finish Alias Category | Raw |M |P | B | Fin Rank
1 | Frenchy Yukon GF 10448 |0 |0 | 222448 1
2 | Boss Outlaw D 106.50 |0 |0 | 16| 38.50 5
3 | Rover SS 136.47 |0 |0 |24 |52.47 7
4| BigA w 156.08 [0 |0 |17 |86.08 12
5 | Johnny Rebel FN 12348 (0 |0 [18]51.48 6
6 | Flush Draw w 11257 [0 |0 |21 34.57 4
7 | YaBig Tree FN 110.12 |0 |0 |24 26.12 2
8 | Juste' Badshot N 14048 |0 |0 | 16| 72.48 9
9 | Justice D. Spencer GF 106.50 |0 |0 |22 |26.50 3
10 | Spoon River Sam BPFCD 12997 |0 |0 | 15|63.97 8
11 | Dogbite ES 14942 (0 |0 |17 ]79.42 11
12 | J W Hous S 160.76 [0 |0 |16 92.76 14
13 | Michigan Slim CB 141.68 |0 |0 | 15| 75.68 10
14 | Coal Car Kid CCB 14983 |0 |0 |13 |87.83 13
15 | Grumpy Bill ES 17538 |0 |0 | 17| 105.38 17
16 | Matthew Duncan N 17348 |0 |0 1610548 | 18
17 | Woody Tinker N 167.01 [0 |0 |14]103.01 | 15
18 | Lightning Bill Carson BW 200.09 |0 |0 |17]130.09 | 22
19 | Kaya YGG 166.45 |0 |0 | 13| 10445 | 16
20 | Jake Spotted Horse Ss 179.73 |0 |0 |12 119.73 | 20
21 | Hundred X Kid (6] 156.07 |0 |0 |7 |121.07| 21
22 | Kow Pattie Karla CG 192.88 (0 [0 10| 14288 | 26
23 | Rawhide ESFC 177.90 [0 [0 [ 15| 111.90 | 19
24 | J C Smoke SFC 201.50 |0 |0 |16]133.50 | 23
25 | Bad Old Orville Newton Evers | BW 21150 [0 |0 |13 149.50 | 27
26 | Breakwind Kid SS 207.30 |0 |0 | 18| 13530 | 24
27 | Senior Chief John SFC 212,10 |0 |0 | 17| 142.10| 25
28 | Candi D Spencer LFN 23970 {0 [0 |10 189.70 | 28
29 | Lil Dee LFN 269.60 |0 |0 |7 | 23460 29
- | Winnie Wyoming LW 38830 |0 |0 |9 |34330| 30




Shakey's Gulch 2014

10/25/2014

Match Results (category by time)

B-Western
Match Final Stage 1/ Jail | Stage 2/S... | Stage 3/ To... | Stage 4/ F... | Stage 5/ Barn | Stage 6/ G... | Stage 7/ O... | Stage 8/ B... | Stage 9/ Su...
Finish Alias Category | Time | Rank | Fin Rank | Fin | Rank | Fin Rank | Fin | Rank | Fin Rank | Fin | Rank | Fin | Rank | Fin | Rank | Fin Rank
1 | Lightning Bill Carson BW 492.81 | 139 |45.79 17 | 5537| 21 |38.84 5 3877 | 10 |44.77 16 (4533 16 |52.60| 19 |[4125| 13 |130.09| 22
2 | Bad Old Orville Newton Evers | BW 608.53 | 198 |55.10 24 | 4870 | 15 |48.49 19 [54.09| 21 |63.14 24 | 7820 26 |[48.60| 17 |[62.71| 25 |149.50| 27
Classic Cowboy
Match Final Stage 1/ Jail | Stage 2/S... | Stage 3/ To... | Stage 4/ F... | Stage 5/ Barn | Stage 6/ G... | Stage 7/ O... | Stage 8/ B... | Stage 9/ Su...
Finish Alias Category | Time | Rank | Fin Rank | Fin | Rank | Fin Rank | Fin | Rank | Fin Rank | Fin | Rank | Fin | Rank | Fin | Rank | Fin Rank
1 | Coal Car Kid CCB 451.21 | 136 | 42.04 13 | 4130 | 12 |43.22 13 (3889 | 11 |46.07 17 4478 | 15 |5843| 23 |48.65| 19 |87.83 13
Cowboy
Match Final Stage 1/ Jail | Stage 2/S... | Stage 3/ To... | Stage 4/ F... | Stage 5/ Barn | Stage 6/ G... | Stage 7/ O... | Stage 8/ B... | Stage 9/ Su...
Finish Alias Category | Time | Rank | Fin Rank | Fin | Rank | Fin Rank | Fin | Rank | Fin Rank | Fin | Rank | Fin | Rank | Fin | Rank | Fin Rank
1 | Michigan Slim CB 421.54 | 115 | 4532 16 |40.41 9 |4292 12 [45.05| 15 |49.90 19 [3726| 11 |4598 | 13 |39.02| 10 |75.68 10
Cowgirl
Match Final Stage 1/ Jail | Stage 2/S... | Stage 3/ To... | Stage 4/ F... | Stage 5/ Barn | Stage 6/ G... | Stage 7/ O... | Stage 8/ B... | Stage 9/ Su...
Finish Alias Category | Time | Rank | Fin Rank | Fin | Rank | Fin Rank | Fin | Rank | Fin Rank | Fin | Rank | Fin | Rank | Fin | Rank | Fin Rank
1 | Kow Pattie Karla CG 573.38 | 191 |46.58 18 | 63.61| 25 |58.92 23 [ 56.78 | 25 |44.14 15 (5292 22 |4345| 11 |[64.10| 26 |142.88| 26
Duelist
Match Final Stage 1/ Jail | Stage 2/S... | Stage 3/ To... | Stage 4/ F... | Stage 5/ Barn | Stage 6/ G... | Stage 7/ O... | Stage 8/ B... | Stage 9/ Su...
Finish Alias Category | Time | Rank | Fin Rank | Fin | Rank | Fin Rank | Fin | Rank | Fin Rank | Fin | Rank | Fin | Rank | Fin | Rank | Fin Rank
1 | Boss Outlaw D 31537 | 68 |22.17 1 24.35 1 49.18 20 [4327| 14 |60.31 22 |30.28 3 25.77 1 21.54 1 38.50 5
Elder Statesman Frontier Cartridge
Match Final Stage 1/ Jail | Stage 2/S... | Stage 3/ To... | Stage 4/ F... | Stage 5/ Barn | Stage 6/ G... | Stage 7/ O... | Stage 8/ B... | Stage 9/ Su...
Finish Alias Category | Time | Rank | Fin Rank | Fin | Rank | Fin Rank | Fin | Rank | Fin Rank | Fin | Rank | Fin | Rank | Fin | Rank | Fin Rank
1 | Rawhide ESFC 586.48 | 208 |53.00 23 [53.62| 20 |[61.85 24 |62.40| 26 |63.26 25 [53.68| 23 [6688| 25 [59.89| 23 |111.90 | 19

Elder Statesmen




Match Final Stage 1/ Jail | Stage 2/S... | Stage 3/ To... | Stage 4/ F... | Stage 5/ Barn | Stage 6/ G... | Stage 7/ O... | Stage 8/ B... | Stage 9/ Su...
Finish Alias Category | Time | Rank | Fin Rank | Fin | Rank | Fin Rank | Fin | Rank | Fin Rank | Fin | Rank | Fin | Rank | Fin | Rank | Fin Rank
1 | Dogbite ES 39410 | 87 |[33.93 5 39.60 | 7 |43.90 14 |3291 6 |39.82 10 (4290 | 14 |45.16| 12 |36.46 8 79.42 11
2 | Grumpy Bill ES 45226 | 122 |51.76 22 |5932| 23 |41.58 8 4021 13 |39.84 11 |36.25 8 38.78 9 |39.14| 11 |10538| 17
Forty-Niner
Match Final Stage 1/ Jail | Stage 2/S... | Stage 3/ To... | Stage 4/ F... | Stage S/ Barn | Stage 6/ G... | Stage 7/ O... | Stage 8/ B... | Stage 9/ Su...
Finish Alias Category | Time | Rank | Fin Rank | Fin | Rank | Fin Rank | Fin | Rank | Fin Rank | Fin | Rank | Fin | Rank | Fin | Rank | Fin Rank
1 | Johnny Rebel FN 359.20 | 73 |40.05 10 |35.66| 4 [41.83 10 [46.55| 16 |3831 6 |37.06 10 |35.18 5 33.08 6 | 5148 6
2 | Ya Big Tree FN 360.77 | 94 |41.49 11 | 50.59| 16 |42.24 11 |27.65 3 40.65 12 {5035 18 |[36.98 7 4470 14 |26.12 2
Frontier Cartridge Duelist
Match Final Stage 1/ Jail | Stage 2/S... | Stage 3/ To... | Stage 4/ F... | Stage 5/ Barn | Stage 6/ G... | Stage 7/ O... | Stage 8/ B... | Stage 9/ Su...
Finish Alias Category | Time | Rank | Fin Rank | Fin | Rank | Fin Rank | Fin | Rank | Fin Rank | Fin | Rank | Fin | Rank | Fin | Rank | Fin Rank
1 | Spoon River Sam BPFCD |392.92| 92 |31.80 4 |38.13 6 55.42 22 |40.18| 12 3591 4 3479 5 5885| 24 |3387| 7 63.97 8
Gunfighter
Match Final Stage 1/ Jail | Stage 2/S... | Stage 3/ To... | Stage 4/ F... | Stage 5/ Barn | Stage 6/ G... | Stage 7/ O... | Stage 8/ B... | Stage 9/ Su...
Finish Alias Category | Time | Rank | Fin Rank | Fin | Rank | Fin Rank | Fin | Rank | Fin Rank | Fin | Rank | Fin | Rank | Fin | Rank | Fin Rank
1 | Frenchy Yukon GF 257.56 | 14 |29.58 2 2934 | 2 32.30 1 25.07 1 27.24 1 28.14 1 30.15 2 3126 | 3 24.48 1
2 | Justice D. Spencer GF 36598 | 93 |37.62 8 51.94| 18 |41.07 7 3846 9 37.05 5 3949 | 12 |[56.40| 22 |3745 9 12650 3
Lady Forty-Niner
Match Final Stage 1/ Jail | Stage 2/S... | Stage 3/ To... | Stage 4/ F... | Stage 5/ Barn | Stage 6/ G... | Stage 7/ O... | Stage 8/ B... | Stage 9/ Su...
Finish Alias Category | Time | Rank | Fin Rank | Fin | Rank | Fin Rank | Fin | Rank | Fin Rank | Fin | Rank | Fin | Rank | Fin | Rank | Fin Rank
1 | Candi D Spencer LFN 75278 | 246 |57.78 27 |67.18 | 27 |68.25 25 [ 83.56| 29 |65.55 27 |83.64| 27 |71.41| 28 |[6571| 28 |189.70 | 28
2 | Lil Dee LFN 823.63 | 251 |68.37 29 | 75.05| 29 |76.06 27 6731 27 |63.79 26 (9684 | 29 [6797| 26 |[73.64| 29 |234.60| 29
Lady Wrangler
Match Final Stage 1/ Jail | Stage 2/S... | Stage 3/ To... | Stage 4/ F... | Stage S/ Barn | Stage 6/ G... | Stage 7/ O... | Stage 8/ B... | Stage 9/ Su...
Finish Alias Category | Time | Rank | Fin Rank | Fin | Rank | Fin Rank | Fin | Rank | Fin Rank | Fin | Rank | Fin | Rank | Fin | Rank | Fin Rank
- | Winnie Wyoming Lw - - 107.53 | 30 |86.73| 30 |10699| 30 |- - - - - - - - - - 34330 | 30




Outlaw

Match Final Stage 1/ Jail | Stage 2/S... | Stage 3/ To... | Stage 4/ F... | Stage S/ Barn | Stage 6/ G... | Stage 7/ O... | Stage 8/ B... | Stage 9/ Su...
Finish Alias Category | Time | Rank | Fin Rank | Fin | Rank | Fin Rank | Fin | Rank | Fin Rank | Fin | Rank | Fin | Rank | Fin | Rank | Fin Rank
1 | Hundred X Kid 0} 55492 | 168 |55.30 25 | 5131 17 |93.68 29 [56.38| 24 |38.67 9 ]29.85 2 55.65| 20 |53.01| 21 |121.07| 21
Senior
Match Final Stage 1/ Jail | Stage 2/S... | Stage 3/ To... | Stage 4/ F... | Stage 5/ Barn | Stage 6/ G... | Stage 7/ O... | Stage 8/ B... | Stage 9/ Su...
Finish Alias Category | Time | Rank | Fin Rank | Fin | Rank | Fin Rank | Fin | Rank | Fin Rank | Fin | Rank | Fin | Rank | Fin | Rank | Fin Rank
1 | Juste' Badshot S 362.44 | 67 |48.65 21 [41.02| 11 |3293 2 2869 4 |38.61 8 34.88 6 3392 3 3126 | 3 72.48 9
2 | J W Hous S 401.43 | 88 |35.82 7 |40.83| 10 |41.72 9 3257 5 42.51 14 | 36.98 9 ]3820 8 [40.04| 12 |92.76 14
3 | Matthew Duncan S 479.33 | 138 | 43.96 15 | 40.05 8 34.90 4 5329 20 |53.08 20 5270 | 21 [4798| 15 [47.89| 17 |10548 | 18
4 | Woody Tinker S 484.25 | 154 | 47.90 20 |4475| 14 | 4582 16 [47.54| 17 |46.36 18 [52.02| 20 |4836| 16 |[4849| 18 |103.01 | 15
Senior Frontier Cartridge
Match Final Stage 1/ Jail | Stage 2/S... | Stage 3/ To... | Stage 4/ F... | Stage S/ Barn | Stage 6/ G... | Stage 7/ O... | Stage 8/ B... | Stage 9/ Su...
Finish Alias Category | Time | Rank | Fin Rank | Fin | Rank | Fin Rank | Fin | Rank | Fin Rank | Fin | Rank | Fin | Rank | Fin | Rank | Fin Rank
1 | J C Smoke SFC 587.83 | 182 |41.87 12 | 53.17| 19 |81.85 28 [55.77| 22 |60.08 21 | 51.69| 19 (4774 14 |[62.16| 24 |133.50 | 23
2 | Senior Chief John SFC 716.06 | 237 |56.79 26 |[63.85| 26 |70.58 26 5632 23 |106.66| 29 |86.81| 28 |6852| 27 |6443| 27 |142.10| 25
Silver Senior
Match Final Stage 1/ Jail | Stage 2/S... | Stage 3/ To... | Stage 4/ F... | Stage 5/ Barn | Stage 6/ G... | Stage 7/ O... | Stage 8/ B... | Stage 9/ Su...
Finish Alias Category | Time | Rank | Fin Rank | Fin | Rank | Fin Rank | Fin | Rank | Fin Rank | Fin | Rank | Fin | Rank | Fin | Rank | Fin Rank
1 | Rover SS 34476 | 63 |38.52 9 3434 | 3 44.46 15 |36.20 8 38.31 6 |3269| 4 |3621 6 |3156| 5 52.47 7
2 | Jake Spotted Horse SS 54599 | 176 |47.74 19 | 62.75| 24 |48.42 18 [53.03| 19 |62.49 23 14943 | 17 [56.19| 21 |[46.21| 15 |119.73| 20
3 | Breakwind Kid SS 637.92 | 222 |62.08 28 [ 68.02| 28 |[53.23 21 [50.74| 18 |76.52 28 [53.99| 24 (8499 29 |[53.05| 22 |13530| 24
Wrangler
Match Final Stage 1/ Jail | Stage 2/S... | Stage 3/ To... | Stage 4/ F... | Stage S/ Barn | Stage 6/ G... | Stage 7/ O... | Stage 8/ B... | Stage 9/ Su...
Finish Alias Category | Time | Rank | Fin Rank | Fin | Rank | Fin Rank | Fin | Rank | Fin Rank | Fin | Rank | Fin | Rank | Fin | Rank | Fin Rank
1 |BigA w 349.60 | 45 |29.88 3 3726 | 5 33.94 3 34.53 7 |2951 2 | 3588 7 |3408| 4 (2844 2 86.08 12
2 | Flush Draw w 360.64 | 89 |35.67 6 | 4337 13 |40.40 6 |27.28 2 30.11 3 5482 | 25 [4220| 10 |[5222| 20 |3457 4
Young Gun Girl
Match Final Stage 1/ Jail | Stage 2/S... | Stage 3/ To... | Stage 4/ F... | Stage 5/ Barn | Stage 6/ G... | Stage 7/ O... | Stage 8/ B... | Stage 9/ Su...
Finish Alias Category | Time | Rank | Fin Rank | Fin | Rank | Fin Rank | Fin | Rank | Fin Rank | Fin | Rank | Fin | Rank | Fin | Rank | Fin Rank
1 | Kaya YGG 507.34 | 157 |43.23 14 | 5832| 22 |47.74 17 6930 | 28 |[42.29 13 (4283 13 |51.76 | 18 |[47.42| 16 |10445| 16







Side Match

.22 Combo No Limit Time+Miss
Unlimited Entry
Place Final Score Miss Raw Time
1 10.34 43954 Justice D Spencer 0 10.34
2 12.84 33194 Spoon River Sam 0 12.84
3 16.97 45966 Frenchy Yukon 1 11.97
4 16.99 33878 Rawhide 0 16.99
5 18.21 68609 J. W. Hous 1 13.21
6 18.62 98240 Ya'Big Tree 0 18.62
7 19.09 10022 Johnny Rebel 1 14.09
8 19.45 88881 Woody Tinker 1 14.45
9 19.59 56925 Dogbite 0 19.59
10 21.55 80808 Kaya 1 16.55
11 22.97 96345 Michigan Slim 2 12.97
12 26.44 86966 Flush Draw 2 16.44
13 38.28 51212 Lil"D" 1 33.28
14 42.24 993398 Big A 4 22.24
Derringer No Limit Time+Miss
Unlimited Entry
Place Final Score Miss Raw Time
1 15.67 68609 J. W. Hous 0 15.67
2 19.03 9717 Grumpy Bill 0 19.03
3 21.19 86966 Flush Draw 0 21.19
4 22.34 10022 Johnny Rebel 0 22.34
5 22.45 88881 Woody Tinker 1 17.45
6 26.96 71207 Badshot 2 16.96
7 27.62 56925 Dogbite 2 17.62
8 31.68 33878 Rawhide 0 31.68
Long Range - .22 Rifle No Limit Hits then Time
Unlimited Entry
Place Final Score Hits Raw Time
1 11 33194 Spoon River Sam 11 26.65
2 11 993398 Big A 11 35.01
3 10 68609 J. W. Hous 10 26.15
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4 9 28073 Rover 9 27.97

5 8 96345 Michigan Slim 8 25.47

6 8 43954 Justice D Spencer 8 35.53

7 7 45966 Frenchy Yukon 7 24.08

8 7 56925 Dogbite 7 28.55

9 6 98240 Ya'Big Tree 6 22.64

10 6 51212 Lil"D" 6 73.35

11 5 94519 Lightnin' Bill Carson 5 48.31

12 1 80808 Kaya 1 32.25
Long Range - Pistol Caliber Lever No Limit Hits then Time

Unlimited Entry

Place Final Score Hits Raw Time

1 8 28073 Rover 8 24.86

2 8 45966 Frenchy Yukon 8 27.1

3 8 94519 Lightnin' Bill Carson 8 36.63

4 7 68609 J. W. Hous 7 24.53

5 6 98240 Ya'Big Tree 6 25.11

6 6 33194 Spoon River Sam 6 26.2

7 6 96345 Michigan Slim 6 27.93

8 6 75357 Winnie Wyoming 6 42.04

9 5 993398 Big A 5 31.56

10 4 56925 Dogbite 4 30.69

11 4 43954 Justice D Spencer 4 33.34

12 4 80808 Kaya 4 33.81

13 2 51212 Lil"D" 2 68.58
Long Range - Rifle Caliber Lever No Limit Hits then Time

Unlimited Entry
Place Final Score
1 6
2 5
3 4
4 4
5 3
6 3
7 3
8 2
9 2

98240
28073
68609
33194
56925
96345
43954
45966
80808

Ya' Big Tree
Rover

J. W. Hous
Spoon River Sam
Dogbite
Michigan Slim
Justice D Spencer
Frenchy Yukon
Kaya

Hits

DD W W WA R,

Raw Time

22.74
33.09
22.56
30.07
23.51
34.13

58.5
24.72
45.39
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10 2 75357 Winnie Wyoming 2 56.05
Long Range - Single Shot No Limit Hits then Time
Unlimited Entry
Place Final Score Hits Raw Time
1 6 28073 Rover 6 52.98
2 6 43954 Justice D Spencer 6 79.28
3 4 56925 Dogbite 4 47.99
4 4 68609 J. W. Hous 4 51.02
5 4 96345 Michigan Slim 4 100.9
6 4 75357 Winnie Wyoming 4 144.61
7 3 80808 Kaya 3 102.69
Long Range Pistol No Limit Hits then Time
Unlimited Entry
Place Final Score Hits Raw Time
1 4 98240 Ya'Big Tree 4 14.68
2 4 68609 J. W. Hous 4 20.67
3 4 56925 Dogbite 4 26.44
4 2 28073 Rover 2 25.39
5 1 43954 Justice D Spencer 1 17.84
6 1 96345 Michigan Slim 1 25.42
7 0 45966 Frenchy Yukon 0 18.23
8 0 993398 Big A 0 20.46
9 0 80808 Kaya 0 30.14
Pocket Pistol No Limit Time+Miss
Unlimited Entry
Place Final Score Miss Raw Time
1 12.81 68609 J. W. Hous 0 12.81
2 12.93 86966 Flush Draw 0 12.93
3 13.65 76567 100X Kid 0 13.65
4 15.5 9717 Grumpy Bill 0 15.5
5 20.94 56925 Dogbite 1 15.94
6 24.78 88881 Woody Tinker 1 19.78
7 27.68 71207 Badshot 3 12.68
8 30.04 10022 Johnny Rebel 1 25.04
9 37.44 33878 Rawhide 2 27.44
Speed Pistol No Limit Time+Miss
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Unlimited Entry

Place Final Score Miss Raw Time

1 6.42 45966 Frenchy Yukon 0 6.42

2 7.11 10022 Johnny Rebel 0 7.11

3 8.72 68609 J. W. Hous 0 8.72

4 10.99 993398 Big A 1 5.99

5 11.12 71947 Boss Outlaw 1 6.12

6 11.95 86966 Flush Draw 1 6.95

7 12.03 98240 Ya'Big Tree 1 7.03

8 12.48 28073 Rover 1 7.48

9 12.53 94519 Lightnin' Bill Carson 0 12.53

10 13.57 96345 Michigan Slim 1 8.57

11 14.17 88881 Woody Tinker 1 9.17

12 15.95 80808 Kaya 1 10.95

13 18.08 44444  Jake Spotted Horse 1 13.08

14 19.2 56925 Dogbite 2 9.2

15 20.37 71207 Badshot 3 5.37

16 25.28 33194 Spoon River Sam 3 10.28

17 33.46 9717 Grumpy Bill 5 8.46

18 43.78 33878 Rawhide 6 13.78
Speed Rifle No Limit Time+Miss

Unlimited Entry

Place Final Score Miss Raw Time

1 6.27 71207 Badshot 0 6.27

2 6.53 94519 Lightnin' Bill Carson 0 6.53

3 6.99 98240 Ya'Big Tree 0 6.99

4 7.09 28073 Rover 0 7.09

5 7.17 86966 Flush Draw 0 7.17

6 7.3 68609 J. W. Hous 0 7.3

7 8.09 96345 Michigan Slim 0 8.09

8 8.45 9717 Grumpy Bill 0 8.45

9 8.78 10022 Johnny Rebel 0 8.78

10 9.57 45966 Frenchy Yukon 0 9.57

11 11.32 44444  Jake Spotted Horse 0 11.32

12 11.34 56925 Dogbite 0 11.34

13 14.47 71947 Boss Outlaw 2 4.47

14 17.22 993398 Big A 2 7.22

Tuesday, October 28, 2014

Page 4 of 5



15 17.5 33194 Spoon River Sam 2 7.5

16 17.61 88881 Woody Tinker 2 7.61

17 18.5 80808 Kaya 2 8.5

18 18.97 33878 Rawhide 1 13.97
Speed Shotgun No Limit Time+Miss

Unlimited Entry

Place Final Score Miss Raw Time

1 11.69 71947 Boss Outlaw 0 11.69

2 11.95 45966 Frenchy Yukon 0 11.95

3 13.39 98240 Ya'Big Tree 0 13.39

4 14.46 71207 Badshot 0 14.46

5 15.01 10022 Johnny Rebel 0 15.01

6 15.42 33194 Spoon River Sam 0 15.42

7 16.55 86966 Flush Draw 0 16.55

8 17.78 993398 Big A 0 17.78

9 21.55 96345 Michigan Slim 0 21.55

10 21.6 9717 Grumpy Bill 0 21.6

11 23.25 80808 Kaya 0 23.25
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